
2018 OKANAGAN REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS SKATER GROUPS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME EVENT CLUB GROUP

Bowie Buchinski STAR 1 Salmon Arm 1

Yuzuki Onishi STAR 1 Summerland 1

Mila Keller STAR 1 Sun Bowl 1

Isabella Cassini STAR 1 Sun Bowl 1

Sarah Hucul STAR 1 Salmon Arm 1

Blayre Yano STAR 1 Salmon Arm 2

Mira Barbir STAR 1 Valleyview 2

ChloÃ« Butler STAR 1 Lumby & District 2

Amara Mackinley STAR 1 Summerland 2

Molly Mitchell STAR 1 Glengarry 2

Brooklyn Leduc STAR 1 Valleyview 2

Annaston Munro STAR 1 Vernon 3

Kate Hobenshield STAR 1 Vernon 3

Addison Newton STAR 1 Glengarry 3

Nina Wells STAR 1 Valleyview 3

Katelyn Brook STAR 1 Salmon Arm 3

Ruby Vianello STAR 1 Vernon 3

Abegail Redekopp STAR 1 Vernon 4

Kieren Podworny STAR 1 Kelowna 4

Aila Lafleur STAR 1 Golden 4

Brooklyn Dober STAR 1 Golden 4

Shayna Fowler STAR 1 Salmon Arm 4

Allisyn Lavallee STAR 1 Lumby & District 4

Jayda Starrs STAR 1 Nicola Valley 5

Alivya Stelmak STAR 1 Salmon Arm 5

Jayda Sangha STAR 1 Kamloops 5

Grace Higginson STAR 1 Golden 5

Maya Faugno STAR 1 South Okanagan 5

Bethany Henrie STAR 1 Salmon Arm 5

Kaleb Morris STAR 1 Glengarry 6

Lylyan Roberts STAR 1 Raft Mountain 6

Victoria Martens STAR 1 Salmon Arm 6

Tianna Craig STAR 1 Golden 6

Abbie Christensen STAR 1 Raft Mountain 6

Katelyn Lavallee STAR 1 Lumby & District 6

Hannah Mackie STAR 1 Salmon Arm 7

Sarah Kelly STAR 1 Sun Bowl 7

Amy-Marie Hall STAR 1 Salmon Arm 7

Estelle Broadwell STAR 1 Salmon Arm 7

Faith Olivier STAR 1 Kelowna 7



Iggy Connolly STAR 1 Nicola Valley 7

Madilyn Thorne STAR 2 Highland DCFSS 1

Tinsley Cowell STAR 2 Highland DCFSS 1

Noa Kan STAR 2 Glengarry 1

Alana Guttormsson STAR 2 South Okanagan 1

Lillian Wicks STAR 2 Glengarry 1

Madeleine Carroll STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 1

Annabelle Garrioch STAR 2 Kamloops 1

Amy Kim STAR 2 Kelowna 2

Liliha Smith STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 2

Fiona Poole STAR 2 Valleyview 2

RozaLynn Williams STAR 2 Salmon Arm 2

Hannah Fishlock STAR 2 Golden 2

Hailey Elliott STAR 2 Salmon Arm 2

Sarah Steed STAR 2 Valleyview 2

Alexi Browning STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 3

Lillyann O'Donaghey STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 3

Claire Brown STAR 2 Revelstoke 3

Willow Logan STAR 2 Sun Bowl 3

Everleis Gregoire STAR 2 Highland DCFSS 3

Mariia Kuzmenko STAR 2 Salmon Arm 3

Brooke Buchanan STAR 2 Valleyview 3

Sophia Jung STAR 2 Glengarry 4

Justine Labonte STAR 2 Kelowna 4

Abbey Mctavish STAR 2 Kelowna 4

Jasmine Halifax STAR 2 Armstrong / Enderby 4

Parker Adair STAR 2 Armstrong / Enderby 4

Danica Gulliford STAR 2 Golden 4

Lia Morrow STAR 2 Revelstoke 4

Aziza Rubenstein STAR 2 Golden 5

Aydra Thiessen STAR 2 Salmon Arm 5

Emily Maltby STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 5

Leilani Sears STAR 2 Glengarry 5

Ayla de Boer STAR 2 Salmon Arm 5

Deepika Gill STAR 2 Glengarry 5

Maxine Beggs STAR 2 Mt Boucherie 5

Evan Smith STAR 2 Revelstoke 6

Tara Patterson STAR 2 Salmon Arm 6

Paige Pretula STAR 2 Valleyview 6

Sofia Pereira STAR 2 Glengarry 6

Hannah Scuka STAR 2 Kelowna 6

Beatrice Gagne STAR 2 Salmon Arm 6

Abigail Streeter STAR 2 South Okanagan 6

Riley Wiker STAR 2 South Okanagan 7

Jenessa McKay STAR 2 Lumby & District 7

Mya Armstrong STAR 2 Vernon 7

Rogue Mattenley STAR 2 Raft Mountain 7



Alexus Marsel STAR 2 Raft Mountain 7

Camille Blake STAR 2 South Okanagan 7

Isabella Moretto STAR 2 Kelowna 7

Ella Crombie STAR 2 Armstrong / Enderby 8

Keely Pacheco STAR 2 100 Mile House 8

Dylan Faulkner STAR 2 South Okanagan 8

Kiana Casanova STAR 2 Vernon 8

Kassydi Bradley STAR 2 Vernon 8

Mackenzie Bellows STAR 2 Kamloops 8

Vanessa Shearer STAR 2 100 Mile House 8

Rowan Tomlinson STAR 2 Armstrong / Enderby 8

Dreah Portelance STAR 3 Highland DCFSS 1

Lexi Pockett STAR 3 Valleyview 1

Megan Snopek STAR 3 Golden 1

Addison Luft STAR 3 Mt Boucherie 1

Eryn Lachmuth STAR 3 Armstrong / Enderby 1

Matthew O'Donaghey STAR 3 Mt Boucherie 1

McKenna Baker STAR 3 Armstrong / Enderby 2

Mikayla Gravelle STAR 3 Armstrong / Enderby 2

Anna Beyer STAR 3 Vernon 2

Sierra Gelette STAR 3 Golden 2

Sara Goodall STAR 3 Summerland 2

Abigail Thoms STAR 3 Nicola Valley 2

Kaia Trenholm STAR 3 Kamloops 2

Danielle Lachmuth STAR 3 Armstrong / Enderby 3

Danica Secord STAR 3 Revelstoke 3

Sarah Parno STAR 3 Nicola Valley 3

Alyssa Bidoski STAR 3 Vernon 3

Audrey Page STAR 3 Mt Boucherie 3

Kiara Burnside STAR 3 Kelowna 3

Paige Siegel STAR 3 Salmon Arm 4

Jasmine Soon STAR 3 Vernon 4

chloe hughes STAR 3 Nicola Valley 4

Shaelyn Hunter STAR 3 Mt Boucherie 4

Kathryn Held STAR 3 Valleyview 4

Ava Barrett STAR 3 Valleyview 4

Shelby Wilson STAR 3 Armstrong / Enderby 4

Haileigh Goodie STAR 3 Raft Mountain 5

Emily Goodall STAR 3 Summerland 5

Hannah Steed STAR 3 Valleyview 5

Brooke Mide STAR 3 Summerland 5

Emily Streeter STAR 3 South Okanagan 5

Jordyn Pryor STAR 3 Lumby & District 5

Isabelle Heard STAR 3 Nicola Valley 5

Tia Schacher Star 4 Girls U10  Golden

Ashlyn Wassing Star 4 Girls U10  Valleyview

Payten Ferguson Star 4 Girls U10  Glengarry



Payton Bannerman Star 4 Girls U10  Kelowna

Sophie Hughes Star 4 Girls U13  Mt Boucherie 1

Mataya Pockett Star 4 Girls U13  Valleyview 1

Jacqueline Baliski Star 4 Girls U13  Kelowna 1

Megan Scowen Star 4 Girls U13  Mt Boucherie 1

Fiea Marsh Star 4 Girls U13  Salmon Arm 1

Jackie Bracken Star 4 Girls U13  Revelstoke 1

Marina Land Star 4 Girls U13  Kelowna 1

Lacey Doerksen Star 4 Girls U13  Summerland 1

Lauryn Kline Star 4 Girls U13  Revelstoke 1

Gillian Turpin Star 4 Girls U13  Armstrong / Enderby 1

Emma Sowpal Star 4 Girls U13  Nicola Valley 2

Mary Ann Olsvik Star 4 Girls U13  Kelowna 2

Sara McCreight Star 4 Girls U13  Vernon 2

Ava Lussier Star 4 Girls U13  Revelstoke 2

Noah Ure Star 4 Girls U13  Golden 2

Myaia Koenig Star 4 Girls U13  South Okanagan 2

Rhenna Secord Star 4 Girls U13  Revelstoke 2

Meran Robb Star 4 Girls U13  South Okanagan 2

Veronica Jurska Star 4 Girls U13  Kelowna 2

Polina Ignatyeva Star 4 Girls U13  Vernon 2

Megan Barber Star 4 Girls 13&0 Valleyview

Ryin Crombie Star 4 Girls 13&O  Armstrong / Enderby

Cloe Carleton Star 4 Girls 13&O  Vernon

Samantha Veninsky Star 4 Girls 13&O  Revelstoke

Lauren Russell Star 4 Girls 13&O  Golden

Rebecca Fux Star 4 Girls 13&O  Vernon

Matteya Portelance Star 4 Girls 13&O  Highland DCFSS

Destaney Dean Star 4 Girls 13&O  Armstrong / Enderby

Daisy-May Munro Star 4 Girls 13&O  Salmon Arm

Brin Young Star 4 Girls 13&O  Summerland

Gurleen Bajwa Star 4 Girls 13&O  South Okanagan

Ariana Mantua Star 4 Girls 13&O  South Okanagan

Laura Devries Star 4 Girls 13&O  Sun Bowl

Ainsley Sosnowsky Star 4 Girls 13&O  Salmon Arm

Christiana Lock Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Calissa Adlem Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Ariana Rose Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Sophie Sanderson Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Taylor Luft Star 5 Girls U13  Mt Boucherie

Jennie Pereboom Star 5 Girls U13  Vernon

Ayla Cross Star 5 Girls U13  Mt Boucherie

Shanelle Rodrigues Star 5 Girls U13  Mt Boucherie

Giselle Weisheit Star 5 Girls U13  Glengarry

Kaylee Fortunato Star 5 Girls U13  Summerland

Keelyn Mitchell Star 5 Girls U13  Summerland

Natalie Fux Star 5 Girls U13  Vernon



Kaelyn McRae Star 5 Girls U13  Lumby & District

Kyra Koepke Star 5 Girls 13&O  Sun Bowl

Cyan Nickel Star 5 Girls 13&O  Summerland

Shy Kuchera Star 5 Girls 13&O  Mt Boucherie

Jennifer Dmytrowich Star 5 Girls 13&O  Mt Boucherie

Rachel Jung Star 5 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Brenna Wassing Star 5 Girls 13&O  Valleyview

Alexandra Jung Star 5 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Amy Slater Star 5 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Cloe Robert Star 5 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Victoria Warner Star 5 Girls 13&O  Kamloops

Molly Koenig Star 5 Girls 13&O  South Okanagan

Anastasia Chupik Star 5 Girls 13&O  Valleyview

Alexandra Miller Star 5 Girls 13&O  Lumby & District

Lauren Viau Star 6 Free Skate Women  Kelowna

Abigayle Mantua Star 6 Free Skate Women  South Okanagan

Jocelyn Erdt Star 6 Free Skate Women  Glengarry

Maria Mcleod Star 6 Free Skate Women  Winfield

Jenna Penner Star 6 Free Skate Women  Kelowna

Brooklyn Castro Star 6 Free Skate Women  Valleyview

Brittaney Leupin Star 6 Free Skate Women  Armstrong / Enderby

Abby Schwaerzle Star 6 Free Skate Women  Armstrong / Enderby

Lindsay Koepke Star 6 Free Skate Women  Sun Bowl

Madison Land Star 6 Free Skate Women  Kelowna

Isabelle Tuckwood Star 6 Free Skate Women  Glengarry

Brooklyn Castro Star 7 Short Program Women  Valleyview

MacKenzie Sewell Star 7 Short Program Women  Valleyview

Patricia Fortunato Star 7 Short Program Women  Summerland

Ryla Schacher Star 8 Free Skate Women  Golden

Jenna Cooper Star 8 Free Skate Women  Armstrong / Enderby

Kaitlin Crerar Star 8 Free Skate Women  Armstrong / Enderby

Haley Barber Star 8 Free Skate Women  Valleyview

Emily Stewart Star 8 Free Skate Women  Sun Bowl

Samantha Macnally Star 9 Short Program Women  Glengarry

Saki Smith Star 9 Short Program Women  Glengarry

Ryla Schacher Star 9 Short Program Women  Golden

Taylor Fleming Star 9 Short Program Women  Mt Boucherie

Haley Barber Star 9 Short Program Women  Valleyview

Emily Stewart Star 9 Short Program Women  Sun Bowl

Nadia Snyman Star 9 Short Program Women  Glengarry

Sabrina Fortunato Star 9 Short Program Women  Summerland

Saki Smith Star 10 Free Skate Women  Glengarry

Taylor Fleming Star 10 Free Skate Women  Mt Boucherie

Nadia Snyman Star 10 Free Skate Women  Glengarry

Jaeda Ostoforoff Star 10 Free Skate Women  Armstrong / Enderby

Meagan Pankratz Gold Free Skate Women  Glengarry

Phoebe Kemp Gold Free Skate Women  Mt Boucherie



Madilyn Thorne Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Tinsley Cowell Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Everleis Gregoire Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Willow Logan Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Sun Bowl

Shelby Hippisley Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Bryson Cowell Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Mya Armstrong Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Vernon

Alyssa Bidoski Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Vernon

Tigerlily Butler Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Lumby & District

Sara McCreight Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Vernon

Kassydi Bradley Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Vernon

Dreah Portelance Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Abigail Thoms Introductory Interpretive  Nicola Valley

Sarah Parno Introductory Interpretive  Nicola Valley

chloe hughes Introductory Interpretive  Nicola Valley

Megan Barber Introductory Interpretive  Valleyview

Mackenzie Bellows Introductory Interpretive  Kamloops

Brin Young Introductory Interpretive  Summerland

Matteya Portelance Introductory Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Isabelle Heard Introductory Interpretive  Nicola Valley

Emma Sowpal Bronze Interpretive  Nicola Valley

Kathy Zhang Bronze Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Karlie Beattie Bronze Interpretive  Revelstoke

Andie Reynolds Bronze Interpretive  Revelstoke

Kyra Koepke Bronze Interpretive  Sun Bowl

Cloe Carleton Bronze Interpretive  Vernon

Samantha Veninsky Bronze Interpretive  Revelstoke

Kaelyn McRae Bronze Interpretive  Lumby & District

Victoria Warner Bronze Interpretive  Kamloops

Gurleen Bajwa Bronze Interpretive  South Okanagan

Ariana Mantua Bronze Interpretive  South Okanagan

Jaimie Reynolds Bronze Interpretive  Revelstoke

Anastasia Chupik Bronze Interpretive  Valleyview

Erika Denis Silver Interpretive  Highland DCFSS

Aysia Morgan Silver Interpretive  Vernon

Lauren Viau Silver Interpretive  Kelowna

Abigayle Mantua Silver Interpretive  South Okanagan

Rebecca Fux Silver Interpretive  Vernon

Brooklyn Castro Silver Interpretive  Valleyview

Amy Slater Silver Interpretive  Glengarry

Brenna Wassing Silver Interpretive  Valleyview

Molly Koenig Silver Interpretive  South Okanagan

Cloe Robert Silver Interpretive  Glengarry

Christine Heideman Silver Interpretive  Vernon

Lindsay Koepke Silver Interpretive  Sun Bowl

Riley Condon Silver Interpretive  Sun Bowl

Alice Lanzoni Gold Interpretive  Highland DCFSS



Kaylee Fortunato Gold Interpretive  Summerland

Isabelle Tuckwood Gold Interpretive  Glengarry

Haley Barber Gold Interpretive  Valleyview

Ainsley Sosnowsky Gold Interpretive  Salmon Arm

MacKenzie Sewell Gold Interpretive  Valleyview

Phoebe Kemp Gold Interpretive  Mt Boucherie

Gabrielle Jugnauth Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Kelowna

Megan Yudin Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Kelowna

Konstantina Lock Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Kelowna

Erika Denis Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Highland DCFSS

Sarah Mullins Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Kelowna

Lauren Bitte Pre-Juvenile Women U13  Summerland

Mackenzie Nelmes Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Aurora Schultz Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Paige Edgar Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Aysia Morgan Juvenile Women U14  Vernon

Ava Sanderson Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Alice Lanzoni Juvenile Women U14  Highland DCFSS

Katie Jones Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Emily Sales Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Brooklyn Cowen Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Malayna Lesko Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Abby Bulawka Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Kiera Atkins Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Kira Koffler Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Kelowna

Jordana McEachern Pre-Novice -Short Program Women U16  Glengarry

Malayna Lesko Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Emily Sales Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Brooklyn Cowen Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Kiera Atkins Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Abby Bulawka Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Kira Koffler Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Kelowna

Jordana McEachern Pre-Novice - Free Skate Program Women U16  Glengarry

Summer Peitsch Novice - Short Program Women U17  Kelowna

Tianna Potts Novice - Short Program Women U17  Mt Boucherie

Olivia Levesque Novice - Short Program Women U17  Kelowna

Tianna Potts Novice - Free Skate Program Women U17  Mt Boucherie

Summer Peitsch Novice - Free Skate Program Women U17  Kelowna

Olivia Levesque Novice - Free Skate Program Women U17  Kelowna

Madilyn Thorne Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 1

Tinsley Cowell Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 1

Amy Kim Creative Improv 1  Kelowna 1

Molly Mitchell Creative Improv 1  Glengarry 1

Mariia Kuzmenko Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 1

Everleis Gregoire Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 1

RozaLynn Williams Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 1

Hailey Elliott Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 1



Dreah Portelance Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 1

Shayna Fowler Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 1

McKenna Baker Creative Improv 1  Armstrong / Enderby 1

Ashlyn Wassing Creative Improv 1  Valleyview 2

Parker Adair Creative Improv 1  Armstrong / Enderby 2

Bryson Cowell Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 2

Aydra Thiessen Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 2

Shelby Hippisley Creative Improv 1  Highland DCFSS 2

Amy-Marie Hall Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 2

Estelle Broadwell Creative Improv 1  Salmon Arm 2

Jacqueline Baliski Creative Improv 1  Kelowna 2

Gillian Turpin Creative Improv 1  Armstrong / Enderby 2

Shelby Wilson Creative Improv 1  Armstrong / Enderby 2

Kayla Chrystall Creative Improv 1  Raft Mountain 2

Christiana Lock Creative Improv 2  Kelowna

Calissa Adlem Creative Improv 2  Kelowna

Andie Reynolds Creative Improv 2  Revelstoke

Samantha Veninsky Creative Improv 2  Revelstoke

Matteya Portelance Creative Improv 2  Highland DCFSS

Jaimie Reynolds Creative Improv 2  Revelstoke

Konstantina Lock Creative Improv 4  Kelowna

Katie Jones Creative Improv 4  Kelowna

Aurora Schultz Creative Improv 4  Kelowna

Annabelle Garrioch Elements Star 2  Kamloops 1

Sarah Steed Elements Star 2  Valleyview 1

Alexi Browning Elements Star 2  Mt Boucherie 1

Mariia Kuzmenko Elements Star 2  Salmon Arm 1

Hailey Elliott Elements Star 2  Salmon Arm 1

Fiona Poole Elements Star 2  Valleyview 1

Aydra Thiessen Elements Star 2  Salmon Arm 1

Leilani Sears Elements Star 2  Glengarry 2

Emily Maltby Elements Star 2  Mt Boucherie 2

Jasmine Halifax Elements Star 2  Armstrong / Enderby 2

Sofia Pereira Elements Star 2  Glengarry 2

Maxine Beggs Elements Star 2  Mt Boucherie 2

Tara Patterson Elements Star 2  Salmon Arm 2

Kiana Casanova Elements Star 2  Vernon 2

Vanessa Shearer Elements Star 2  100 Mile House 2

RozaLynn Williams Elements Star 3  Salmon Arm 1

Addison Luft Elements Star 3  Mt Boucherie 1

Lexi Pockett Elements Star 3  Valleyview 1

McKenna Baker Elements Star 3  Armstrong / Enderby 1

Anna Beyer Elements Star 3  Vernon 1

Sarah Parno Elements Star 3  Nicola Valley 1

Ayla de Boer Elements Star 3  Salmon Arm 1

Alyssa Bidoski Elements Star 3  Vernon 2

Ava Barrett Elements Star 3  Valleyview 2



Shelby Wilson Elements Star 3  Armstrong / Enderby 2

Shaelyn Hunter Elements Star 3  Mt Boucherie 2

Hannah Steed Elements Star 3  Valleyview 2

Brooke Mide Elements Star 3  Summerland 2

Kathy Zhang Elements Star 3  Highland DCFSS 2

Matthew O'Donaghey Elements Star 4  Mt Boucherie

Ashlyn Wassing Elements Star 4  Valleyview

Payten Ferguson Elements Star 4  Glengarry

Mataya Pockett Elements Star 4  Valleyview

Jacqueline Baliski Elements Star 4  Kelowna

Fiea Marsh Elements Star 4  Salmon Arm

Polina Ignatyeva Elements Star 4  Vernon

Ava Lussier Elements Star 4  Revelstoke

Rhenna Secord Elements Star 4  Revelstoke

Taylor Luft Elements Star 5  Mt Boucherie

Shanelle Rodrigues Elements Star 5  Mt Boucherie

Jennie Pereboom Elements Star 5  Vernon

Cloe Carleton Elements Star 5  Vernon

Karlie Beattie Elements Star 5  Revelstoke

Victoria Warner Elements Star 5  Kamloops

Christiana Lock Elements Star 6  Kelowna

Ariana Rose Elements Star 6  Kelowna

Keelyn Mitchell Elements Star 6  Summerland

Natalie Fux Elements Star 6  Vernon

Lauren Viau Elements Star 6  Kelowna

Patricia Fortunato Elements Star 6  Summerland

Monica Kyveris Elements Open Kelowna

Jenna Cooper Elements Open Armstrong / Enderby

Kiera Atkins Elements Open Kelowna

Jordana McEachern Elements Open Glengarry

Sabrina Fortunato Elements Open Summerland

Mackenzie Nelmes Elements Open Kelowna

Ashley Sales Elements Open Kelowna


